
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School

Area 

Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr.  Jeffrey Anderson School of Humanities CAES 342-1370 jeanderson@ulm.edu

TBD School of Sciences CAES 342-

Dr.  Karen Briski Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-3283 briski@ulm.edu

TBD School of Allied Health CHS 342-

Dr.  Jose Cordova School of Acctg, Finan, & Info Serv CBSS 342-1855 cordova@ulm.edu

Dr.  Catherine Estis TRIO Staff Senate 342-1098 estis@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Judith Naslund Sponsored Programs & Research VPAA 342-1488 kalinich@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr.  Kioh Kim School of Education CAES 342-1277 kim@ulm.edu

Dr.  Sushma Krishnamurthy Graduate School VPAA 342-1041 krishnamurthy@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr.  Susan Lacey Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1611 lacey@ulm.edu

Ms. Megan Lowe University Library VPAA 342-3041 lowe@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-1354 shah@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Rick Stevens School of Behavioral & Social Sciences CBSS 342-1354 stevens@ulm.edu

Dr. Bruce Walker School of Management Faculty Senate 342-1117 walker@ulm.edu

Ms. LaWanna Gilbert-Bell Sponsored Programs & Research OSPR 342-1039 lbell@ulm.edu Ex-officio
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